E22E21 Made to Measure.    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
FEATURES
GPT-705A/715A GPI-725A/735A &
*  200VA AC Test Capacity
*  AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Test & Insulation
    Resistance Test
*  True RMS Cut-Off Current Measurement
*  Arc Detection

User manual x 1 , Power cord x 1
GHT-105A x 1 for GPT-705A/GPT-715A/GPI-725A/GPI-735A ; GHT-105A x 1, GTL-115A x 1 for GPI-745A
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage / Insulation Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage / Insulation Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Tester
Clip High Voltage Probe
Ground Bond Wiring Cable or HSB-001-1
High Voltage Test Pistol
Rack Adapter Panel (19",3U) for HSB-001-1/HSB-001-2
Opt.04  HSB-001-1 Scanner Box, 8CH HV and 8CH GB
Opt.05  HSB-001-2  Scanner Box, 16CH HV
NOTE : GPT/GPI-7 x 5A Series can control only one scanner box.
Opt.01  GPIB Interface (Factory Installed)
GPI-735A
GPI-725A
GPT-715A
GPT-705A
GHT-107A
High Voltage Wiring Cable for HSB-001-1GHT-108
GHT-109
Communication Cable for HSB-001-1/HSB-001-2GHT-110
GHT-113
Rack Adapter Panel (19",4U)GRA-402
GRA-406
AC HI-POT

User manual x 1 , Power cord x 1
GHT-105A x 1 for GPT-705A/GPT-715A/GPI-725A/GPI-735A ; GHT-105A x 1, GTL-115A x 1 for GPI-745A
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage / Insulation Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage / Insulation Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Tester
AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Tester
Clip High Voltage Probe
Ground Bond Wiring Cable or HSB-001-1
High Voltage Test Pistol
Rack Adapter Panel (19",3U) for HSB-001-1/HSB-001-2
Opt.04  HSB-001-1 Scanner Box, 8CH HV and 8CH GB
Opt.05  HSB-001-2  Scanner Box, 16CH HV
NOTE : GPT/GPI-7 x 5A Series can control only one scanner box.
Opt.01  GPIB Interface (Factory Installed)
GPI-735A
GPI-725A
GPT-715A
GPT-705A
GHT-107A
High Voltage Wiring Cable for HSB-001-1GHT-108
GHT-109
Communication Cable for HSB-001-1/HSB-001-2GHT-110
GHT-113
Rack Adapter Panel (19",4U)GRA-402
GRA-406
AC HI-POT